
State of Connecticut 
Department of Motor Vehicles 
60 State Street, Wethersfield, CT 06161 
ct.gov/dmv @CTDMV(Twitter) 

SAFETY 
SECURITY 
SERVICE DMV 

Statement Receipt: 4042816 

Customer Information 

Name: OSTARA ASSOCIATES LLC 

Address: 4 TWIN CIRCLE DR 
WESTPORT, CT 06880-2708 

Comment 

Additional Customers 

Transaction Information 

1996 GMC Sierra K3500. 1GTHK34F8TZ507225 

215 
212 
21 
2311 
220 
61 
14 

Administrative Fee 
Clean Air Act Fee 
Registration Fee 
Safety Plate Fee 
Sales Tax 
Standard Issue Base Plate fee 
Titre Fee 

Payment Information 

Payment Type Customer 

Check OSTARA ASSOCIATES LLC 

ROCH 

Statement Information 

Date: 
Location: 

12/712016 01 :36:30 PM 
Noiwalk - Full Service 
540 Main Avenue 
Norwalk. CT 06851 
(800) 842-8222 

Quantity 

Total: 7 

Customer# Payment # Authorization # Reference # 

6053511 1757 

Total Tendered: 
Cash Back(Cash): 

$10.00 
S10.00 

$176-40 
SS.OD 

$190.50 
$0.00 

$25.00 

$416.90 

Amount 

$416.90 

$416.90 
$0.00 


