

State of Connecticut

Department of Motor Vehicles 60 State Street, Wethersfield, CT 06161 @CTDMV(Twitter) ct.gov/dmv



Statement Receipt: 4042816

Customer Information

OSTARA ASSOCIATES LLC Address: 4 TWIN CIRCLE DR

WESTPORT, CT 06880-2708

Statement Information

Date: Location:

12/7/2016 01:36:30 PM Norwalk - Full Service

540 Main Avenue

Norwalk, CT 06851 (800) 842-8222

Comment

Additional Customers

					Total Tendered: Cash Back(Cash):		\$416.90 \$0.00
Check	OSTARA ASSOCIATES LLC	6053511	1757				\$416.90
Payment Information Payment Type Customer		Customer#	Payment #	Authorization #		Reference #	Amount
Payment Ir	nformation						
				Total:	7		\$416.90
14	Title Fee				1		\$25.00
61	Standard Issue Base Plate fee	1					\$0.00
2311 220	Safety Plate Fee Sales Tax	1					\$5.00 \$190.50
21	Registration Fee	i					\$176.40
215 212	Administrative Fee Clean Air Act Fee	1					\$10.00 \$10.00
	Sierra K3500, 1GTHK34F8TZ507225				5		Sando
Transactio	on Information		Quantity				Amount
					54 TO TO THE R. P.		540000000